
FALL 2022-2023 ADMISSIONS 

INTERVIEWS FOR THE M.A. PROGRAM IN ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING, METU 

DAY 1 (01.08.2022) 

Interviews will take place online* in the following time slots: 

DATE: 01.08.2022 – PLACE: ZOOM - INTERVIEW ROOM 1 

 Names of the Applicants (SURNAME-NAME) Interview Date Interview Time** 

1. AF***N C*N 01.08.2022 10.00-10.10 

2. AK****Z E*A 01.08.2022 10.15-10.25 

3. AR***Y ZE***P 01.08.2022 10.30-11.40 

4. AS**N GA**E N*R 01.08.2022 10.45-10.55 

BREAK 11.00-11.15 

5. BA**R HA***E ES**M 01.08.2022 11.15-11.25 

6. BÜ*******İ İP** 01.08.2022 11.30-11.40 

7. ÇA******U BE****U 01.08.2022 11.45-11.55 

8. ÇE**K ŞE***L 01.08.2022 12.00-12.10 

BREAK 12.15-13.15 

9. ÇE**N GÖ*****R 01.08.2022 13.15-13.25 

10. ÇE******A BE*****R 01.08.2022 13.30-13.40 

11. DE****İ SE***R C*N 01.08.2022 13.45-13.55 

12. DO**U ÖZ** 01.08.2022 14.00-14.10 

BREAK 14.15-14.30 

13. ER EM** N*R 01.08.2022 14.30-14.40 

14. EŞ***K SE**E N*R 01.08.2022 14.45-14.55 

15. GÜ**Y E*A 01.08.2022 15.00-15.10 

16. KA******K NA**K EZ** 01.08.2022 15.15-15.25 

 

DATE: 01.08.2022 – PLACE: ZOOM - INTERVIEW ROOM 2 

 Names of the Applicants (SURNAME-NAME) Interview Date Interview Time** 

1. AK*****A BE**R A*P 01.08.2022 10.00-10.10 

2. AL*****K SE***L 01.08.2022 10.15-10.25 

3. BA***M FU***N 01.08.2022 10.30-11.40 

4. BE*****R ZE***P 01.08.2022 10.45-10.55 

BREAK 11.00-11.15 

5. BO***Ş CE**N 01.08.2022 11.15-11.25 

6. CE***N UM** 01.08.2022 11.30-11.40 

7. CH* DA**D HA****G 01.08.2022 11.45-11.55 

8. CO***N AY****R 01.08.2022 12.00-12.10 

BREAK 12.15-13.15 

9. CO***N ÖM** FA**K 01.08.2022 13.15-13.25 

10. ÇA***********U KA**R 01.08.2022 13.30-13.40 

11. ÇI***N KA**R 01.08.2022 13.45-13.55 

12. EK** KA**A İL**M 01.08.2022 14.00-14.10 

BREAK 14.15-14.30 

13. ER**M GÖ***N 01.08.2022 14.30-14.40 

14. ER***K İR** 01.08.2022 14.45-14.55 

15. ER**N SU**A 01.08.2022 15.00-15.10 

16. KA***L AR**M 01.08.2022 15.15-15.25 

 

*As the interviews will be online, you need to make sure you use a properly working microphone and camera during the 

interview. It is also your responsibility to ensure a stable internet connection and prevent background noise during the 

interview. 

**All time slots are in TRT (Turkey Time). 



FALL 2022-2023 ADMISSIONS 

INTERVIEWS FOR THE M.A. PROGRAM IN ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING, METU 

DAY 2 (02.08.2022) 

Interviews will take place online* in the following time slots: 

DATE: 02.08.2022 – PLACE: ZOOM - INTERVIEW ROOM 1 

 Names of the Applicants (SURNAME-NAME) Interview Date Interview Time** 

1. KE******U KU**Y 02.08.2022 10.00-10.10 

2. KH****İ Nİ***A 02.08.2022 10.15-10.25 

3. KO*****Z BU**U 02.08.2022 10.30-11.40 

4. KÜ*******U OK** 02.08.2022 10.45-10.55 

BREAK 11.00-11.15 

5. MA***T N*Z 02.08.2022 11.15-11.25 

6. ÖZ****N AY** BÜ**A 02.08.2022 11.30-11.40 

7. ÖZ**N RU***E 02.08.2022 11.45-11.55 

8. TE**K SÜ****E 02.08.2022 12.00-12.10 

BREAK 12.15-13.15 

9. TÜ*****U SE** 02.08.2022 13.15-13.25 

10. UÇ** CE**N 02.08.2022 13.30-13.40 

11. UY**L AS***N 02.08.2022 13.45-13.55 

12. ÜL**R Dİ**Y 02.08.2022 14.00-14.10 

BREAK 14.15-14.30 

13. YI*******R E*A 02.08.2022 14.30-14.40 

14. YI*****M Gİ**M 02.08.2022 14.45-14.55 

15. YI***Z BE**L GÖ**E 02.08.2022 15.00-15.10 

16. YI***Z Gİ**M 02.08.2022 15.15-15.25 

 

DATE: 02.08.2022 – PLACE: ZOOM - INTERVIEW ROOM 2 

 Names of the Applicants (SURNAME-NAME) Interview Date Interview Time** 

1. KA** AY** 02.08.2022 10.00-10.10 

2. KE***N AH**T KE**L 02.08.2022 10.15-10.25 

3. K*Ç HÜ**A 02.08.2022 10.30-11.40 

4. KR****V IV** 02.08.2022 10.45-10.55 

BREAK 11.00-11.15 

5. K*Ş PE**N 02.08.2022 11.15-11.25 

6. NE*****U UM** BE****N 02.08.2022 11.30-11.40 

7. SA**R İR** 02.08.2022 11.45-11.55 

8. SH*****İ SA**R 02.08.2022 12.00-12.10 

BREAK 12.15-13.15 

9. ŞA**N ME***T 02.08.2022 13.15-13.25 

10. ŞE**T ÖZ**N A*P 02.08.2022 13.30-13.40 

11. TO**N MU****A 02.08.2022 13.45-13.55 

12. US EN** 02.08.2022 14.00-14.10 

BREAK 14.15-14.30 

13. ÜN** AH**T DO**K 02.08.2022 14.30-14.40 

14. YE**R BÜ**A 02.08.2022 14.45-14.55 

15. YI***Z EL** 02.08.2022 15.00-15.10 

 

*As the interviews will be online, you need to make sure you use a properly working microphone and camera during the 

interview. It is also your responsibility to ensure a stable internet connection and prevent background noise during the 

interview. 

**All time slots are in TRT (Turkey Time). 


